
 
 
 

 
    BOARD OF EDUCATION MEMBER CONTACTS 

2023-2024 School Year 
 
 
 
 

Margaux Benoit Emma Oudette 
4226 Lake Avenue 6111 Tachi Dr. 
Lockport, New York 14094 Newfane, New York 14108 
716-696-0532 716-778-4239 
mlingle@newfanecentralschools.org eoudette@newfanecentralschools.org 
Term Expiration:  2024 Term Expiration:  2024 
 
Melinda Bower James Schmitt 
5990 Park Lane 6455 Rounds Road 
Olcott, New York 14126 Newfane, New York 14108 
845-214-8249 716-523-8137 
mbower@newfanecentralschools.org jschmitt@newfanecentralschools.org 
Term Expiration:  2027 Term Expiration: 2025  
 
Anthony Casinelli Santo Tomasine 
4053 Purdy Road 2845 South Main Street 
Lockport, New York 14094 Newfane, New York 14108 
716-417-3747 716-638-1517 
acasinelli@newfanecentralschools.org stomasine@newfanecentralschools.org 
Term Expiration:  2024 Term Expiration:  2027 
 
Rob Dunn  
6677 Drake Settlement road   
Appleton, NY 14108  
716-825-3387  
rdunn@newfanecentralschools.org   
Term Expiration: 2025  
 
 

Newfane Central School District 
6273 Charlotteville Road 

Newfane, NY 14108 

Phone:  716-778-6853 

Fax:  716-778-6852 
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